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1 10319 Noreen Zia Zia Ullah 36302-8337663-0 89.46868687 1st Choice MBBS 1 Open Merit

2 6612 Muhammad Bilal Rasheed Rasheed Ahmad 35103-4613960-3 89.43636364 1st Choice MBBS 2 Open Merit

3 2199 Fizza Jamil Rao Rao Jamil Asghar 61101-1506765-4 89.27272727 1st Choice MBBS 3 Open Merit

4 3444 Hajra Mansoor Mansoor Ahmad 35103-8468312-4 89.16060606 1st Choice MBBS 4 Open Merit

5 18778 Maeeda Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Butt 35200-4832080-2 89.15050505 1st Choice MBBS 5 Open Merit

6 2998 Natasha Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Aslam 35202-1502741-6 89.13636364 1st Choice MBBS 6 Open Merit

7 4870 Zain Abid Abid Aziz 38403-3231050-3 89.10909091 1st Choice MBBS 7 Open Merit

8 6098 Rao Muhammad Waleed Shahid Ali 36103-7322744-7 89.09090909 1st Choice MBBS 8 Open Merit

9 8105 Afeefa Mubashar Mubashar Ali Bhatti 35401-1879555-2 89.09090909 1st Choice MBBS 9 Open Merit

10 2715 Ruhaab Fatima Humayun Arshad 31202-2285269-8 89.04242424 1st Choice MBBS 10 Open Merit

11 5204 Muhammad Umer Waseem Muhammad Waseem Kanwar 35202-7228402-7 89.00909091 1st Choice MBBS 11 Open Merit

12 20407 Marium Israr Israr Hussain 35302-9074716-0 89.00909091 1st Choice MBBS 12 Open Merit

13 7936 Maheen Zahid Zahid Ali Khan 35202-4937565-6 89.00822511 1st Choice MBBS 13 Open Merit

14 8743 Hassan Mehmood Shagufta Andleeb 33302-8643412-9 89.00707071 1st Choice MBBS 14 Open Merit

15 1572 Azal Daniel Zubair Masih 35201-4991519-1 89.00519481 1st Choice MBBS 15 Open Merit

16 11780 Fahad Khayyam Malhi Muhammad Khalid 31104-8761252-9 88.99090909 1st Choice MBBS 16 Open Merit

17 5167 Laila Rubab Latif Ahmad 32102-9977763-6 88.99090909 1st Choice MBBS 17 Open Merit

18 15814 Adeen Fatima Niaz Ahmad 36502-2090102-6 88.98181818 1st Choice MBBS 18 Open Merit

19 7976 Hina Rehman Ch Abdul Rehman 37405-6596309-0 88.96363636 1st Choice MBBS 19 Open Merit

20 3338 Dania Abdul Rauf Abdul Rauf 35202-0305711-4 88.95454545 1st Choice MBBS 20 Open Merit

21 14137 Ayesha Saeed M Saeed Anwar 61101-5747977-0 88.95324675 1st Choice MBBS 21 Open Merit

22 1736 Jannat Ehsan Ullah Ehsan Ullah 35201-9208351-2 88.9 1st Choice MBBS 22 Open Merit

23 4940 Mahrukh Mehmood Mehmood Ul Hassan 38403-2945958-2 88.88744589 1st Choice MBBS 23 Open Merit

24 19011 Abdullah Munir Muhammad Munir Gill 35202-3805872-3 88.88181818 1st Choice MBBS 24 Open Merit

25 5141 Ayesha Mustafa Muhammad Mustafa Bhatti 42501-2814166-0 88.86363636 1st Choice MBBS 25 Open Merit

26 10235 Bakhtawar Abdul Nasir 33103-7478119-0 88.84545455 1st Choice MBBS 26 Open Merit

27 11360 Ahsan Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 35301-7084756-3 88.84545455 1st Choice MBBS 27 Open Merit

28 11632 Muhammad Talha Sada Hussain 31301-4791341-5 88.84242424 1st Choice MBBS 28 Open Merit

29 13304 Zunaira Arshad Chaudhary Arshad Javaid 34603-7091662-2 88.83636364 1st Choice MBBS 29 Open Merit

30 4655 Zahra Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 35201-1105726-8 88.82727273 1st Choice MBBS 30 Open Merit

31 13999 Fatima Noor Imdad 33102-4788314-2 88.81818182 1st Choice MBBS 31 Open Merit

32 6798 Izzah Baig Aurang Zeb 91506-0100022-0 88.80909091 1st Choice MBBS 32 Open Merit

33 4890 Aiza Riaz Dr. Muhammad Riaz 31101-3075396-6 88.8 1st Choice MBBS 33 Open Merit

34 10418 Abeer Shafi Mian Muhammad Shafi 35202-6460237-8 88.8 1st Choice MBBS 34 Open Merit

35 6259 Hania Tariq Tariq Meh Mood 36502-8411101-8 88.78181818 1st Choice MBBS 35 Open Merit

36 10369 Haris Shahab Muhammad Suleman Akhtar 35202-5901579-7 88.77272727 1st Choice MBBS 36 Open Merit

37 11455 Abdul Rehman Zahida Parveen 33202-8819260-7 88.76363636 1st Choice MBBS 37 Open Merit

38 2936 Hafsa Imran M.Imran Faizi 35202-2002867-2 88.75757576 1st Choice MBBS 38 Open Merit

39 8679 Arfa Naeem Muhammad Naeem 34501-9107067-8 88.75454545 1st Choice MBBS 39 Open Merit

40 17614 Bisma Malik Gulfam Malik 35201-5333041-0 88.73636364 1st Choice MBBS 40 Open Merit

41 4816 Naiha Inayat Ullah 35302-4157609-4 88.72727273 1st Choice MBBS 41 Open Merit

42 4047 Khazra Noor Muhammad Tariq 33303-5282044-8 88.72727273 1st Choice MBBS 42 Open Merit

43 6928 Muzdalfa Arooj Khalid Mehmood 34601-0735519-0 88.70909091 1st Choice MBBS 43 Open Merit

44 10480 Hareem Rauf Abdul Rauf 31304-9031296-4 88.70606061 1st Choice MBBS 44 Open Merit

45 3325 Tehreem Tahir Muhammad Tahir Saleem 38201-6319392-6 88.70562771 1st Choice MBBS 45 Open Merit

46 1439 Hiba Ghaffar Haji Abdul Ghaffar 36502-2960186-2 88.7 1st Choice MBBS 46 Open Merit

47 19529 Hafsa Saif Dr.Saif Ullah Cheema 34603-9926882-6 88.69090909 1st Choice MBBS 47 Open Merit

48 13332 Haziqa Tariq Tariq Mahmood 38403-7594668-6 88.66969697 1st Choice MBBS 48 Open Merit

49 2726 Asad Ur Rehman Ghulam Muhammad 31103-8300758-7 88.66363636 1st Choice MBBS 49 Open Merit

50 13123 Daim Ather Muhammad Ather 33100-9631086-0 88.66363636 1st Choice MBBS 50 Open Merit

51 2372 Abdullah Farooq Farooq Raza 33302-8588847-1 88.64545455 1st Choice MBBS 51 Open Merit

52 9971 Abdul Rehman Khan Muhammad Tariq Khan 38302-2362515-9 88.64545455 1st Choice MBBS 52 Open Merit

53 5871 Abdul Raheem Mujahid Mujahid Waheed Butt 35202-6309244-3 88.63982684 1st Choice MBBS 53 Open Merit
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54 2262 Muhammad Salman Tariq Dr. Chaudhry Tariq Mahmood 36502-8856384-5 88.62727273 1st Choice MBBS 54 Open Merit

55 11584 Usama Hameed Khan Gul Hameed Khan 38302-2456131-1 88.62251082 1st Choice MBBS 55 Open Merit

56 4285 Sophia Shahid Muhammad Shahid Saeed 35202-5646279-0 88.61515152 1st Choice MBBS 56 Open Merit

57 1792 Sana Zainab Nighat Rehana 34603-6058974-4 88.60909091 1st Choice MBBS 57 Open Merit

58 4777 Mehak Zarif Muhammad Zarif 34302-9060895-8 88.60735931 1st Choice MBBS 58 Open Merit

59 14106 Muhammad Ahmad Nadeem Nadeem Anwar Choudhary 35302-5944202-3 88.6 1st Choice MBBS 59 Open Merit

60 14957 Sheza Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 33202-1341138-8 88.59090909 1st Choice MBBS 60 Open Merit

61 5233 Usama Bin Abid Abid Ali Mahmood 35201-1776936-9 88.58831169 1st Choice MBBS 61 Open Merit

62 11802 Amina Muhammad Muhammad Maqsood Ul Hasnain 34601-2111383-2 88.58181818 1st Choice MBBS 62 Open Merit

63 2657 Muhammad Sarmad Tahir Muhammad Yaqoob Tahir 33104-2916944-9 88.56969697 1st Choice MBBS 63 Open Merit

64 13481 Minahil Munawar Munawar Ali 35202-8840056-8 88.56363636 1st Choice MBBS 64 Open Merit

65 16617 Sahab Nasir Tiwana Abdul Nasir Tiwana 35404-2764354-0 88.55454545 1st Choice MBBS 65 Open Merit

66 9916 Muhammad Zeeshan Hanif Muhammad Hanif 38103-7352894-2 88.54545455 1st Choice MBBS 66 Open Merit

67 18007 Amqa Saeed Hamayun Saeed Anwar 35201-9199127-4 88.53636364 1st Choice MBBS 67 Open Merit

68 8470 Muhammad Shaheer Ahmad Fayyaz Ahmad 31202-5738035-7 88.51414141 1st Choice MBBS 68 Open Merit

69 6480 Saira Nawaz Malik Muhammad Nawaz 38402-8491038-2 88.50909091 1st Choice MBBS 69 Open Merit

70 16701 Ahsan Rafi Muhammad Rafi Akhtar Qaisrani 32102-5416402-9 88.49090909 1st Choice MBBS 70 Open Merit

71 7562 Muhammad Adnan Hashmat Ali 31304-4147115-1 88.48181818 1st Choice MBBS 71 Open Merit

72 2125 Urwa Bint E Abdul Jabbar Abdul Jabbar 31303-7949657-6 88.46363636 1st Choice MBBS 72 Open Merit

73 2649 Ahmad Hassan Safdar Hussain 32102-1404543-1 88.46363636 1st Choice MBBS 73 Open Merit

74 12109 Tooba Tahir Muhammad Tahir 35301-8220787-8 88.45656566 1st Choice MBBS 74 Open Merit

75 1475 Noor Fatima Zulfiqar Ahmad 36601-2985882-6 88.43737374 1st Choice MBBS 75 Open Merit

76 6143 Zunaisha Imran Shahid Imran 38403-7170635-2 88.42727273 1st Choice MBBS 76 Open Merit

77 2708 Farzan Habib Rana Muhammad Habibullah 33104-1294922-3 88.41818182 1st Choice MBBS 77 Open Merit

78 20677 Muhammad Saad Javid Arif 33100-5644740-3 88.41818182 1st Choice MBBS 78 Open Merit

79 15234 Muhammad Sajawal Khan Ashfaq Ahmad 36601-9789657-7 88.40909091 1st Choice MBBS 79 Open Merit

80 4107 Danyal Faisal Faisal Mumtaz 35202-8095257-9 88.4020202 1st Choice MBBS 80 Open Merit

81 2471 Haleema Fasieh Mian Fasieh Ahmed 37405-3117909-2 88.37777778 1st Choice MBBS 81 Open Merit

82 10093 Sara Ayub Samina Ayub 35202-8286559-6 88.37272727 1st Choice MBBS 82 Open Merit

83 3349 Rameen Fairal Anjum Nazir 36402-3121411-4 88.37056277 1st Choice MBBS 83 Open Merit

84 19620 Rabbia Urooj Habib Ullah 38101-5856205-6 88.35858586 1st Choice MBBS 84 Open Merit

85 1816 Momina Ahmed Shabbir Ahmed 36502-6661805-4 88.35656566 1st Choice MBBS 85 Open Merit

86 10244 Maheen Yasin Muhammad Yasin 34603-5778098-6 88.35454545 1st Choice MBBS 86 Open Merit

87 14260 Fatima Khurram Khurram Shahzad 33102-7821486-6 88.33939394 1st Choice MBBS 87 Open Merit

88 8383 Danial Mohammad Sheikh Hamid Javed Sheikh 33301-6026957-7 88.30909091 1st Choice MBBS 88 Open Merit

89 13712 Maham Naeem Anwar Shahzadi 35202-2034760-6 88.3 1st Choice MBBS 89 Open Merit

90 2086 Hamna Azhar Azhar Hussain 32203-1012334-8 88.2987013 1st Choice MBBS 90 Open Merit

91 1133 Neesha Naveed Naveed Iqbal Gill 33103-8941694-0 88.29090909 1st Choice MBBS 91 Open Merit

92 6698 Loveeza Imtiaz Imtiaz Aleem 33100-7744313-0 88.28181818 1st Choice MBBS 92 Open Merit

93 11554 Faiqa Yasmeen Khawar Abdul Majeed 35302-3537327-8 88.28181818 1st Choice MBBS 93 Open Merit

94 4906 Ravail Irfan Irfan Ikram 36601-2089687-4 88.27272727 1st Choice MBBS 94 Open Merit

95 13094 Iram Riaz Muhammad 35302-2622164-2 88.27272727 1st Choice MBBS 95 Open Merit
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1 16672 Wardha Ghaffar Chaudhary Abdul Ghaffar 36502-4671586-6 92.07727273 1st Choice MBBS 1 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

2 12945 Orooba Malhi Umar Iqbal Malhi 34501-5145840-2 89.83712121 1st Choice MBBS 2 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

3 3883 Marrium Mahmood Nasir Aleem Mahmood 32203-8230673-0 89.65909091 1st Choice MBBS 3 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

4 3432 Erij Nile Makhdoom Makhdoom Khurram Raza 37405-7472358-1 89.49141414 1st Choice MBBS 4 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

5 4546 Lamat-Un-Noor Azim Khan Azim Jahangir Khan 35202-1213114-0 89.21388889 1st Choice MBBS 5 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

6 2735 Meher Ayyazuddin Muhammad Ayyazuddin 35201-5041879-6 88.94166667 1st Choice MBBS 6 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

7 1483 Muhammad Mustafa Imran Imran Nazir Chaudhry 33100-4858236-9 88.74166667 1st Choice MBBS 7 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

8 20736 Mehmood Ahmad Uzair Ahmad Faraz Bhatti 35202-3732930-3 88.7030303 1st Choice MBBS 8 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

9 13175 Emaan Saadullah Tiwana Mohammad Saadullah Tiwana 37405-7526434-6 88.6510101 1st Choice MBBS 9 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

10 2366 Syeda Hadeeqa Aqeel Syed Aqeel Ahmad 35201-6020140-8 88.56363636 1st Choice MBBS 10 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

11 4788 Sidra Abdul Rauf Muhammad Abdul Rauf NULL 88.55530303 1st Choice MBBS 11 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas
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12 8196 Omar Javaid Khan Javaid Iqbal Khan 35202-0376107-1 88.43257576 1st Choice MBBS 12 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

13 3007 Amena Aamir Aamir Ijaz Akbar NULL 87.83762626 1st Choice MBBS 13 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

14 6999 Muhammad Shoaib Asghar Muhammad Asghar 35202-2388792-3 87.34545455 1st Choice MBBS 14 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

15 18946 Syed Ali Dilshad Dilshad Hussain Shah 35303-3265991-1 87.34318182 1st Choice MBBS 15 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas
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1 14220 Maahin Manzoor Khan Manzoor Hussain 33100-8490773-7 89.22727273 1st Choice BDS 1 Open Merit

2 18699 Noor Fatima Khalid Javed Khan 36302-8859663-0 89.01818182 1st Choice BDS 2 Open Merit

3 20407 Marium Israr Israr Hussain 35302-9074716-0 89.00909091 1st Choice BDS 3 Open Merit

4 8743 Hassan Mehmood Shagufta Andleeb 33302-8643412-9 89.00707071 1st Choice BDS 4 Open Merit

5 15814 Adeen Fatima Niaz Ahmad 36502-2090102-6 88.98181818 1st Choice BDS 5 Open Merit

6 7976 Hina Rehman Ch Abdul Rehman 37405-6596309-0 88.96363636 1st Choice BDS 6 Open Merit

7 8821 Muhammad Sulaman Akhtar Muhammad Nasir Sharif 36302-2710988-3 88.94545455 1st Choice BDS 7 Open Merit

8 4940 Mahrukh Mehmood Mehmood Ul Hassan 38403-2945958-2 88.88744589 1st Choice BDS 8 Open Merit

9 5141 Ayesha Mustafa Muhammad Mustafa Bhatti 42501-2814166-0 88.86363636 1st Choice BDS 9 Open Merit

10 11360 Ahsan Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 35301-7084756-3 88.84545455 1st Choice BDS 10 Open Merit

11 13916 Sana Azam Muhammad Azam 32302-2382559-6 88.84545455 1st Choice BDS 11 Open Merit

12 9966 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Ibrahim 32304-5446990-7 88.84285714 1st Choice BDS 12 Open Merit

13 4655 Zahra Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 35201-1105726-8 88.82727273 1st Choice BDS 13 Open Merit

14 4890 Aiza Riaz Dr. Muhammad Riaz 31101-3075396-6 88.8 1st Choice BDS 14 Open Merit

15 10418 Abeer Shafi Mian Muhammad Shafi 35202-6460237-8 88.8 1st Choice BDS 15 Open Merit

16 6259 Hania Tariq Tariq Meh Mood 36502-8411101-8 88.78181818 1st Choice BDS 16 Open Merit

17 10369 Haris Shahab Muhammad Suleman Akhtar 35202-5901579-7 88.77272727 1st Choice BDS 17 Open Merit

18 11455 Abdul Rehman Zahida Parveen 33202-8819260-7 88.76363636 1st Choice BDS 18 Open Merit

19 15028 Osama Ali Zulfiqar Ali 31202-0659514-3 88.71818182 1st Choice BDS 19 Open Merit

20 2532 Syeda Fatima Hussain Kazmi Syed Muhammad Asmat Hussain Kazmi31303-4900276-2 88.70909091 1st Choice BDS 20 Open Merit

21 19529 Hafsa Saif Dr.Saif Ullah Cheema 34603-9926882-6 88.69090909 1st Choice BDS 21 Open Merit

22 7575 Hadia Anwar Khalida Anwar 35201-2554536-0 88.67272727 1st Choice BDS 22 Open Merit

23 13332 Haziqa Tariq Tariq Mahmood 38403-7594668-6 88.66969697 1st Choice BDS 23 Open Merit

24 13123 Daim Ather Muhammad Ather 33100-9631086-0 88.66363636 1st Choice BDS 24 Open Merit

25 13071 Absara Tanveer Syed Tanveer Hussain 31202-4838447-4 88.65050505 1st Choice BDS 25 Open Merit

26 4285 Sophia Shahid Muhammad Shahid Saeed 35202-5646279-0 88.61515152 1st Choice BDS 26 Open Merit

27 6388 Palwasha Riaz Mohammad Riaz Shahid 31102-6276847-4 88.60909091 1st Choice BDS 27 Open Merit

28 1792 Sana Zainab Nighat Rehana 34603-6058974-4 88.60909091 1st Choice BDS 28 Open Merit

29 4777 Mehak Zarif Muhammad Zarif 34302-9060895-8 88.60735931 1st Choice BDS 29 Open Merit

30 14957 Sheza Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 33202-1341138-8 88.59090909 1st Choice BDS 30 Open Merit

31 5233 Usama Bin Abid Abid Ali Mahmood 35201-1776936-9 88.58831169 1st Choice BDS 31 Open Merit

32 11802 Amina Muhammad Muhammad Maqsood Ul Hasnain 34601-2111383-2 88.58181818 1st Choice BDS 32 Open Merit

33 1778 Aliza Khan Muhammad Ajmal Khan 36302-2341154-2 88.55656566 1st Choice BDS 33 Open Merit

34 9916 Muhammad Zeeshan Hanif Muhammad Hanif 38103-7352894-2 88.54545455 1st Choice BDS 34 Open Merit

35 18007 Amqa Saeed Hamayun Saeed Anwar 35201-9199127-4 88.53636364 1st Choice BDS 35 Open Merit

36 7562 Muhammad Adnan Hashmat Ali 31304-4147115-1 88.48181818 1st Choice BDS 36 Open Merit

37 1475 Noor Fatima Zulfiqar Ahmad 36601-2985882-6 88.43737374 1st Choice BDS 37 Open Merit

38 2294 Nowshervan Hashmi Shahzad Hashmi 32102-2947568-1 88.43030303 1st Choice BDS 38 Open Merit

39 15234 Muhammad Sajawal Khan Ashfaq Ahmad 36601-9789657-7 88.40909091 1st Choice BDS 39 Open Merit

40 6635 Faiza Khaliq Rao Abdul Khaliq 36202-7766427-0 88.4 1st Choice BDS 40 Open Merit

41 2471 Haleema Fasieh Mian Fasieh Ahmed 37405-3117909-2 88.37777778 1st Choice BDS 41 Open Merit

42 19620 Rabbia Urooj Habib Ullah 38101-5856205-6 88.35858586 1st Choice BDS 42 Open Merit

43 1816 Momina Ahmed Shabbir Ahmed 36502-6661805-4 88.35656566 1st Choice BDS 43 Open Merit

44 10244 Maheen Yasin Muhammad Yasin 34603-5778098-6 88.35454545 1st Choice BDS 44 Open Merit

45 14260 Fatima Khurram Khurram Shahzad 33102-7821486-6 88.33939394 1st Choice BDS 45 Open Merit

46 3827 Faiza Jannat Muhammad Aslam 31304-4283546-2 88.31818182 1st Choice BDS 46 Open Merit

47 2086 Hamna Azhar Azhar Hussain 32203-1012334-8 88.2987013 1st Choice BDS 47 Open Merit

48 11554 Faiqa Yasmeen Khawar Abdul Majeed 35302-3537327-8 88.28181818 1st Choice BDS 48 Open Merit

49 13094 Iram Riaz Muhammad 35302-2622164-2 88.27272727 1st Choice BDS 49 Open Merit
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50 4906 Ravail Irfan Irfan Ikram 36601-2089687-4 88.27272727 1st Choice BDS 50 Open Merit

51 14153 Maryam Javaid Chattha Khalid Javaid Chattha 34104-2134528-4 88.20909091 1st Choice BDS 51 Open Merit

52 4246 Amna Javaid Muhammad Javaid Bhatti 36302-1770080-6 88.14545455 1st Choice BDS 52 Open Merit

53 9228 Saman Shuja Khan Ahmad Shuja Khan 36302-5887440-2 88.08282828 1st Choice BDS 53 Open Merit

54 11203 Abbas Anjum Noor Muhammad Hassan Anjum 36603-3055309-3 88.06363636 1st Choice BDS 54 Open Merit

55 7928 Maryam Farrukh Muhammad Farrukh Basra 35202-4549521-8 88.00909091 1st Choice BDS 55 Open Merit

56 17112 Miral Noor Raheel Ahmed 32203-7905550-8 87.96363636 1st Choice BDS 56 Open Merit

57 7811 Inbisat Sehar Ateeq Ur Rehman 36103-6008729-6 87.96363636 1st Choice BDS 57 Open Merit

58 12656 Faryal Gohar Muhammad Javaid Khokhar 34601-0987468-0 87.96363636 1st Choice BDS 58 Open Merit

59 4644 Sara Khalid Khalid Maqsood 31304-3669551-4 87.95454545 1st Choice BDS 59 Open Merit

60 11543 Muhammad Ali Ahmad Kamal 61101-8309406-9 87.93333333 1st Choice BDS 60 Open Merit

61 11035 Aleena Akram Muhammad Akram Baig 34101-5143546-8 87.86363636 1st Choice BDS 61 Open Merit

62 1595 Aniqa Mushtaq Azra Bibi 38403-1004056-4 87.85454545 1st Choice BDS 62 Open Merit

63 6226 Muhammad Talha Zafar Mirza Zafar Mahmood 36302-6811737-5 87.84545455 1st Choice BDS 63 Open Merit

64 9755 Umm-E-Khadija Hafiz Abdul Hameed 31102-9236147-0 87.8 1st Choice BDS 64 Open Merit

65 9069 Irsa Javed Javed Iqbal 34402-8680976-4 87.78744589 1st Choice BDS 65 Open Merit
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1 3624 Saifullah Khan Aman Ullah 17301-4435506-1 92.66212121 1st Choice BDS 1 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

2 3883 Marrium Mahmood Nasir Aleem Mahmood 32203-8230673-0 89.65909091 1st Choice BDS 2 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

3 2735 Meher Ayyazuddin Muhammad Ayyazuddin 35201-5041879-6 88.94166667 1st Choice BDS 3 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

4 4788 Sidra Abdul Rauf Muhammad Abdul Rauf NULL 88.55530303 1st Choice BDS 4 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

5 14298 Samreen Qureshi Akhtar Qureshi 35202-5516845-8 87.03409091 1st Choice BDS 5 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

6 12259 Mahnoor Iqtidar Iqtidar Ahmad 35201-0965776-2 87.02045455 1st Choice BDS 6 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

7 6693 Mikail Khanzada Aamir Khanzada 42000-5875174-1 86.875 1st Choice BDS 7 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

8 4751 Ramsha Waseem Muhammad Waseem 37405-9601675-0 86.86590909 1st Choice BDS 8 Foreign/Dual National/Overseas

Important Notice:

•      All respective Colleges are requested to update the list of those students who deposited the fee/did not deposit the fee with in due date using the NUMS

        portal for which credentials will be  shared with each college.

•      Errors and omissions are accepted.

•      In case of any discrepancies students are advised to contact NUMS within 48 hours of uploading merit list. After that no complaint will be entertained.

•      Admissions are subject to verification of the validity of documents by the respective College(s). 

        (More attention is requested in verifing the validty of documents of selected students against the quota of foreign/dual national/overseas Pakistanis)

•      Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 5
th
 January 2019 to their respective colleges. Otherwise as per PM&DC regulation his/her  

        admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be generated accordingly.


